80314

M Vol.<u>go</u>Page

WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO Klamath First Federal Savings and Loan Association © 2943 South Sixth Street Klamath Falls, OR 97601

\mathbf{D}	EED OF TRUST
THIS DEED OF TRUST is made th	4th O.H. day of February is HOLMES AND OPAL F. HOLMES, Husband and Wife
80, among the Grantor, THURMA	Ath OH, day of Husband and Wife N L. HOLMES AND OPAL F. HOLMES, Husband and Wife (herein "Borrower"), (herein "Trustee"), and the Beneficiary,
ILLIAM SISEMORE LAMATH FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS	S AND LOAN ASSOCIATION , a corporation organized and whose address is
winder the laws of win	math Falls, Oregon
BORROWER, in consideration of the	indebtedness herein recited and the trust herein created, irrevocably grants power of sale, the following described property located in the County of State of Oregon:
Klamath	and the County
Lot 7, Block 6, THIRD ADI	DITION TO SUNSET VILLAGE, in the County gon.
of Klamath, State	
	요즘가 많은 옷이 집에들이를 보고 모습니까? 물리를 살아내는 것이 되었다. 그는 것 같은 그는
보십시 집에 이번 시간 사람들들은 얼마나 아르아 아름다면 먹었다.	토론을 즐겁다는 말로 보호되는 어린 아이들이 가장 하는 것이 되었다.
ullingstand spresses in the first of the in-	하다
그들이 그를 살았다는 한 경험을 받는 하는 말을 들었다. 그는 그는 사는	
rgi - generales Generales de locas de la colonidad aprelos de auto- Generales de locas de locas de la colonidad de locas de la colonidad de la	AND THE CONTROL OF TH
Sometime of the first of the first of the contract of the first of the	要求45回收益性を付けていました。最近は4回からともできたりにいい。
The second of the second secon	
Control of the second s	
가 있는 것이 되었다. 그는 사람들이 되었다. 그는 전략 	하게 하는 것이 되었다. 그런 그는 사람들은 그는 사람들은 기계를 받는 것이 되었다. 그는 것이 그 그는 사람들은 것이 되었다. 그는 것이 되었다. 그는 것이 그는 것이 되었다. 그는 것이 되었다. 그는 사람들은 것이 되었다면 하는 것이 되었다. 그는 것이 되었다면 되었다면 되었다면 되었다. 그는 것이 되었다면 되었다면 되었다면 되었다. 그는 것이 되었다면 되었다면 되었다면 되었다면 되었다면 되었다면 되었다면 되었다면
	· Spring (1915) (1916) (1916) (1916) (1916) (1916) (1916) (1917) (1917) (1917) Spring (1918) (1917) (1917) (1917) (1917) (1917) (1917) (1917) (1917) (1917) (1917) (1917) (1917) (1917) (1917
	교실 본을 복으로 존대하면 하지 않고 있는 사람들은 사람들이 되었다. 통하다 중요 현실 및 사고 등을 하면 보고 있는 사람들은 사람들이 되었다.
그 경우 활동하였습니다.	· 보통하는 사람들이 되었는데, 본 사람들이 사용하면 함께 하면 있다는데, 사람들이 보고하는데 하는데 보다 다른데 되었다.
	22.5 Oregon 97601
which has the address of 600	9 Harlan Drive, Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601city
1986年 阿斯尼伊哈雷斯 高海斯马斯特克	(herein "Property Address");
- O-dol	1 - II cocements figure
	rovements now or hereafter erected on the property, and all casements, and authorities given herein to Lender to collect and apply surveyer to the rights and authorities given herein to Lender to collect and apply surveyer to the rights and authorities given herein to Lender to collect and all fixtures now gas rights and profits, water, water rights, and water stock, and all fixtures now gas rights and profits.
TOGETHER with all the hips	ever to the rights and authorities given nerent to be stock, and all fixtures now
rants) TOVALLIES, Illinorus,	n e which including replacements
(or the leasehold estate if this Dec	covered by this Deed of Trust; and all of the foregoing, together covered by this Deed of Trust; and all of the foregoing, together; ed of Trust is on a leasehold) are herein referred to as the "Property"; ed of Trust is on a leasehold) are herein referred to as the "Property";
To SECURE to Lender (a) the	ed of Trust is on a leasened at the end of Trust is on a leasened at the end of the indebtedness evidenced by Borrower's note dated . February repayment of the indebtedness evidenced by Borrower's note dated . February repayment of the indebtedness evidenced by Borrower's note dated . February Thousand AND NO/100 '), in the principal sum of
4. 1900 (HCICIII 1100)	Dallare Will Illicion 3.
and interest, with the	balance of the indebtedness, it was all other sums, with interest thereon, action
of principal and interest, 2009	the payment of all other sums, with interest thereon, in the payment of all other sums, with interest thereon, in the payment of all other sums, with interest thereon, in the security of this Deed of Trust; and the performance of the covenants contained; and (b) the repayment of any future advances, with interest thereon, in the contained; and (b) the repayment of any future Advances.
in accordance herewith to prote	set the security of this because the repayment of any future advances, with interest thereon,
agreements of Borrower herein c	magnish 21 hereof (herein 1 dime
to Borrower by Lender pursuant	t to paragraph 21 hereby conveyed and has the right to

Borrower covenants that Borrower is lawfully seised of the estate hereby conveyed and has the right to grant and convey the Property, that the Property is unencumbered, and that Borrower will warrant and defend generally and convey the 1 toperty, martine 1 toperty is unchedimeted, and that declarations, easements or restrictions listed the title to the Property against all claims and demands, subject to any declarations, easements or restrictions listed in a schedule of exceptions to coverage in any title insurance policy insuring Lender's interest in the Property. SAF Systems and Forms

- The first section of the section o

Uniform Covenants. Borrower and Lender covenant and agree as follows:

1. Payment of Principal and Interest. Borrower shall promptly pay when due the principal of and interest indebtedness evidenced by the Note, prepayment and late charges as provided in the Note, and the principal of and interest on any Future Advances secured by this Deed of Trust.

2. Funds for Taxes and Insurance. Subject to applicable law or to a written waiver by Lender, Borrower shall pay to Lender on the day monthly installments of principal and interest are payable under the Note, until the Note is paid in full, a sum (herein "Funds") equal to one-twelfth of the yearly taxes and assessments which may attain priority over this a sum (herein "Funds") equal to one-twelfth of the yearly premium installments for hazard insurance. Deed of Trust, and ground rents on the Property, if any, plus one-twelfth of yearly premium installments for hazard insurance, then to time by Lender on the basis of assessments and bills and reasonable estimates thereof.

The Funds shall be held in an institution the deposits or accounts of which are insured or guaranteed by a Federal or the Funds and ground rents. Lender may not charge for so holding and applying the Funds, analyzing said account of verifying and compiling said assessments and bills, unless Lender may agree in writing at the time of execution of this or verifying and compiling said assessments and bills, unless Lender may agree in writing at the time of execution of this or verifying and compiling said assessments and bills, unless Lender may agree in writing at the time of execution of this or verifying and compiling said assessments and bills, unless Lender may agree in writing at the time of execution of this or verifying and compiling said assessments and bills, unless Lender may agree in writing at the time of execution of this or verifying and compiling said assessments and bills, unless Lender may agree in writing at the time of execution of this or verifying and compiling said assessments

purpose for which each debit to the Funds was made. The Funds are pledged as additional security for the sums and the by this Deed of Trust.

If the amount of the Funds held by Lender, together with the future monthly installments of Funds payable prior to the due dates of taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents, shall exceed the amount required to pay said taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due, such excess shall be, at Borrower's option, either and ground rents as they fall due, such excess shall be, at Borrower's option, either the property repaid to Borrower or credited to Borrower on monthly installments of Funds. If the amount of the Funds promptly repaid to Borrower or credited to Borrower on monthly installments of Funds. If the amount of the Funds promptly repaid to Borrower and the property is an adjust to the property is an adjust of the property is the property is an adjust from the date notice is mailed by Lender to Borrower requesting payment thereof.

Upon payment in full of all sums secured by this Deed of Trust, Lender shall promptly refund to Borrower any Funds by Lender. If under paragraph 18 hereof the Property is sold or the Property is otherwise acquired by Lender, Lender than immediately prior to the sale of the Property or its acquisition by Lender, any Funds held by Lender at the time of application as a credit against the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

Application of Payments. Unless applicable law provides otherwise, all payments received by Lender under the Note and paragraph 2 hereof, then to interest payable on the Note, then to the principal of the Note, and then to interest and under paragraph 2 hereof, then to interest payable on the Note, then to the principal of the Note, and impositions attributable to the Property which may attain a priority over this Doed of Trust.

Borrower shall pay all taxes, assessments and other charges, fines and impositions attributable to the Property which may attain a priority over this Doed

under paragraph 2 hereof, then to interest payable on the Note, then to the principal of the Note, and then to interest and principal on any Future Advances.

4. Charges; Liens. Borrower shall pay all taxes, assessments and other charges, fines and impositions attributable to the Property which may attain a priority over this Deed of Trust, and leasehold payments or ground rents, if any, in the manner provided under paragraph 2 hereof or, if not paid in such manner, by Borrower making payment, when due, directly the payee thereof. Borrower shall promptly furnish to Lender all notices of amounts due under this paragraph, and in the Borrower shall promptly furnish to Lender receipts evidencing such payments, to the payee thereof. Borrower shall promptly furnish to Lender receipts evidencing such payments and the Borrower shall promptly discharge any lien which has priority over this Deed of Trust; provided, that Borrower shall not be Borrower shall promptly discharge any lien which has priority over this Deed of Trust; provided, that Borrower sactured by the payment of the obligation secured by required to discharge any such lien so long as Borrower shall agree in writing to the payment of the obligation secured by such lien in a manner acceptable to Lender, or shall in good faith contest such lien by, or defend enforcement of such lien in, legal proceedings which operate to prevent the enforcement of the lien or forfeiture of the Property or any part thereof.

5. Hazard Insurance. Borrower shall keep the improvements now existing or hereafter erected on the Property insurance loss by fire, hazards included within the term "extended coverage", and such other hazards as Lender may require provided, that Lender shall not require that the amount of and in such amounts and for such periods as Lender may require; provided, that Lender shall not require that the amount of coverage required to pay the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

The insurance carrier providing the insurance shall be chosen by Borrower subject t

insurance carrier.

All insurance policies and renewals thereof shall be in form acceptable to Lender and shall include a standard mortgage clause in favor of and in form acceptable to Lender. Lender shall have the right to hold the policies and renewals thereof, clause in favor of and in form acceptable to Lender. Lender shall have the right to hold the policies and renewals thereof, and Borrower shall promptly furnish to Lender all renewal notices and all receipts of paid premiums. In the event of loss, and Borrower shall give promptly notice to the insurance carrier and Lender. Lender may make proof of loss if not made promptly Borrower.

Borrower shall give prompt notice to the insurance carrier and Lender. Lender may make proof of loss if not made promptly Borrower.

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, insurance proceeds shall be applied to restoration or repair of the Property damaged, provided such restoration or repair is economically feasible and the security of this Deed of Trust would not thereby impaired. If such restoration or repair is not economically feasible or if the security of this Deed of Trust would be impaired, the insurance proceeds shall be applied to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust, with the excess, if any, paid not thereby impaired, the insurance proceeds shall be applied to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust, with the excess, if any, paid to Borrower. If the Property is abandoned by Borrower, or if Borrower fails to respond to Lender within 30 days from the to Borrower. If the Property is abandoned by Borrower, or if Borrower fails to respond to Lender within 30 days from the to Borrower to Borrower that the insurance carrier offers to settle a claim for insurance benefits, Lender of the Property date notice is mailed by Lender to Borrower that the insurance carrier offers to settle a claim for insurance benefits, Lender to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, any such application of proceeds to principal shall not extend or postpone the due date of the monthly installments referred to in paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof or change the amount of such installments. If under paragraph 18 hereof the Property is acquired by Lender, all right, title and interest of Borrower such installments. If under paragraph 18 hereof the Property is acquired by Lender, all right, title and interest of Borrower in and to any insurance policies and in and to the proceeds thereof resulting from damage to the Property prior to such sale or acquisition shall pass to Lender to the extent of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust immediately prior to such sale or ac

acquisition.

6. Preservation and Maintenance of Property; Leaseholds; Condominiums; Planned Unit Developments. Borrower shall keep the Property in good repair and shall not commit waste or permit impairment or deterioration of the Property and shall comply with the provisions of any lease if this Deed of Trust is on a leasehold. If this Deed of Trust is on a unit in a condominium or a planned unit development, Borrower shall perform all of Borrower's obligations under the declaration or covenants creating or governing the condominium or planned unit development, the by-laws and regulations of the condominium or planned unit development. If a condominium or planned unit development condominium or planned unit development, and constituent documents. If a condominium or planned unit development is executed by Borrower and recorded together with this Deed of Trust, the covenants and agreements of such rider rider is executed by Borrower and recorded together with this Deed of Trust, the covenants and agreements of this Deed of Trust as if the rider shall be incorporated into and shall amend and supplement the covenants and agreements of this Deed of Trust as if the rider were a part hereof.

shall be incorporated into and shall amend and supplement the covenants and agreements of this Deed of Trust as if the rider 7. Protection of Lender's Security. If Borrower fails to perform the covenants and agreements contained in this Deed of Trust, or if any action or proceeding is commenced which materially affects Lender's interest in the Property, Including, but not limited to, eminent domain, insolvency, code enforcement, or arrangements or proceedings involving a bankrupt or decedent, then Lender's option, upon notice to Borrower, may make such appearances, disburse such bankrupt or decedent, then Lender's option, upon notice to Borrower, may make such action as is necessary to protect Lender's interest, including, but not limited to, disbursement of sama and take such action as is necessary to protect Lender's interest, including, but not limited to disbursement of reasonable attorney's fees and entry upon the Property to make repairs. If Lender required mortgage insurance as a condition of making the loan secured by this Deed of Trust, Borrower shall pay the premiums required to maintain such insurance in effect until such time as the requirement for such insurance terminates in accordance with Borrower's and Lender's written agreement or applicable law. Borrower shall pay the amount of all mortgage insurance premiums in the Lender's written agreement or applicable law. Borrower shall pay the amount of all mortgage insurance premiums in the Lender's written agreement or applicable law. Borrower shall pay the amount of all mortgage insurance premiums in the Lender's written agreement or applicable law. Borrower requesting payment thereon, shall become additional machine to this paragraph 7, with interest thereon, shall become additional mounts shall be payable upon notice from Lender to Borrower requesting payment thereof, and shall bear interest from the indebtedness of Borrower secured by this Deed of Trust. Unless Borrower and Lender agree to other terms of payment, such and the payable upon notice

any action hereunder.

8. Inspection. Lender may make or cause to be made reasonable entries upon and inspections of the Property, provided that Lender shall give Borrower notice prior to any such inspection specifying reasonable cause therefor related to Lender's in the Property

interest in the Property.

9. Condemnation. The proceeds of any award or claim for damages, direct or consequential, in connection with any condemnation or other taking of the Property, or part thereof, or for conveyance in lieu of condemnation, are hereby assigned

and shall be paid to Lender.

In the event of a total taking of the Property, the proceeds shall be applied to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust, with the excess, if any, paid to Borrower. In the event of a partial taking of the Property, unless Borrower and Lender otherwise agree in writing, there shall be applied to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust such proportion of the proceeds as is equal to that proportion which the amount of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust immediately prior to the date of taking bears to the fair market value of the Property immediately prior to the date of taking, with the balance of the proceeds raid to Parrower.

paid to Borrower.

If the Property is abandoned by Borrower, or if, after notice by Lender to Borrower that the condemnor offers to make an award or settle a claim for damages, Borrower fails to respond to Lender within 30 days after the date such notice is mailed, Lender is authorized to collect and apply the proceeds, at Lender's option, either to restoration or repair of the Property or to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, any such application of proceeds to principal shall not extend or postpone the due date of the monthly installments referred to in paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof or change the amount of such installments.

or postpone the due date of the monthly installments referred to in paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof or change the amount of such installments.

10. Borrower Not Released. Extension of the time for payment or modification of amortization of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust granted by Lender to any successor in interest of Borrower shall not operate to release, in any manner, the liability of the original Borrower and Borrower's successors in interest. Lender shall not be required to commence proceedings against such successor or refuse to extend time for payment or otherwise modify amortization of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust by reason of any demand made by the original Borrower and Borrower's successors in interest.

11. Forbearance by Lender Not a Waiver. Any forbearance by Lender in exercising any right or remedy hereunder, or otherwise afforded by applicable law, shall not be a waiver of or preclude the exercise of any such right or remedy. The procurement of insurance or the payment of taxes or other liens or charges by Lender shall not be a waiver of Lender's right to accelerate the maturity of the indebtedness secured by this Deed of Trust.

12. Remedies Cumulative. All remedies provided in this Deed of Trust are distinct and cumulative to any other right or remedy under this Deed of Trust or afforded by law or equity, and may be exercised concurrently, independently or successively.

or remedy under this Deed of Trust or afforded by law or equity, and may be exercised concurrently, independently or successively.

13. Successors and Assigns Bound; Joint and Several Liability; Captions. The covenants and agreements herein contained shall bind, and the rights hereunder shall inure to, the respective successors and assigns of Lender and Borrower, subject to the provisions of paragraph 17 hereof. All covenants and agreements of Borrower shall be joint and several. The captions and headings of the paragraphs of this Deed of Trust are for convenience only and are not to be used to interpret or define the provisions hereof.

14. Notice. Except for any notice required under applicable law to be given in another manner. (a) any notice to Borrower provided for in this Deed of Trust shall be given by mailing such notice by certified mail addressed to Borrower at the Property Address or at such other address as Borrower may designate by notice to Lender as provided herein, and (b) any notice to Lender shall be given by certified mail, return receipt requested, to Lender's address stated herein or to such other address as Lender may designate by notice to Borrower as provided herein. Any notice provided for in this Deed of Trust shall be deemed to have been given to Borrower or Lender when given in the manner designated herein.

15. Uniform Deed of Trust; Governing Law; Severability. This form of deed of trust combines uniform covenants for national use and non-uniform covenants with limited variations by jurisdiction to constitute a uniform security instrument covering real property. This Deed of Trust shall be governed by the law of the jurisdiction in which the Property is located. In the event that any provision or clause of this Deed of Trust or the Note conflicts with applicable law, such conflict shall not affect other provisions of this Deed of Trust and the Note are declared to be severable.

16. Borrower's Copy. Borrower shall be furnished a conformed copy of the Note and of this Deed of Trust

of execution or after recordation hereof.

17. Transfer of the Property; Assumption. If all or any part of the Property or an interest therein is sold or transferred by Borrower without Lender's prior written consent, excluding (a) the creation of a lien or encumbrance subordinate to this Deed of Trust; (b) the creation of a purchase money security interest for household appliances, (c) a transfer by devise, descent or by operation of law upon the death of a joint tenant or (d) the grant of any leasehold interest of three years or less not containing an option to purchase, Lender may, at Lender's option, declare all the sums secured by this Deed of Trust to be immediately due and payable. Lender shall have waived such option to accelerate if, prior to the sale or transfer, Lender and the person to whom the Property is to be sold or transferred reach agreement in writing that the credit of such person is satisfactory to Lender and that the interest payable on the sums secured by this Deed of Trust shall be at such rate as Lender shall request. If Lender has waived the option to accelerate provided in this paragraph 17, and if Borrower's successor in interest has executed a written assumption agreement accepted in writing by Lender, Lender shall release Borrower from all obligations under this Deed of Trust and the Note.

If Lender exercises such ontion to accelerate Lender shall mail Borrower notice of acceleration in accordance with

If Lender exercises such option to accelerate, Lender shall mail Borrower notice of acceleration in accordance with paragraph 14 hereof. Such notice shall provide a period of not less than 30 days from the date the notice is mailed within which Borrower may pay the sums declared due. If Borrower fails to pay such sums prior to the expiration of such period. Lender may, without further notice or demand on Borrower, invoke any remedies permitted by paragraph 18 hereof.

NON-UNIFORM COVENANTS. Borrower and Lender further covenant and agree as follows:

18. Acceleration; Remedies. Except as provided in paragraph 17 hereof, upon Borrower's breach of any covenant or agreement of Borrower in this Deed of Trust, including the covenants to pay when due any sums secured by this Deed of Trust, Lender prior to acceleration shall mail notice to Borrower as provided in paragraph 14 hereof specifying: (1) the breach; (2) the action required to cure such breach; (3) a date, not less than 30 days from the date the notice is mailed to Borrower, by which such breach must be cured; and (4) that failure to cure such breach on or before the date specified in the notice may result in acceleration of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust and sale of the Property. The notice shall further inform Borrower of the right to reinstate after acceleration and the right to bring a court action to assert the non-existence of a default or any other defense of Borrower to acceleration and sale. If the breach is not cured on or before the date specified in the notice, Lender at Lender's option may declare all of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust to be immediately due and payable without further demand and may invoke the power of sale and any other remedies permitted by applicable law. Lender shall be entitled to collect all reasonable costs and expenses incurred in pursuing the remedies provided in this paragraph 18, including, but not limited to, reasonable attorney's fees.

If Lender invokes the power of sale, Lender shall execute or cause Trustee to execute a written notice of the occurrence of an event of default and of Lender's election to cause the Property to be sold, and shall cause such notice to be recorded in each county in which the Property or some part thereof is located. Lender or Trustee shall give notice of sale in the manner prescribed by applicable law to Borrower and to the other persons prescribed by applicable law. After the lapse of such time as may be required by applicable law, Trustee, without demand on Borrower, shall sell the Property at public auction to the 18. Acceleration; Remedies. Except as provided in paragraph 17 hereof, upon Borrower's breach of any covenant or

Property at any sale.

Trustee shall deliver to the purchaser Trustee's deed conveying the Property so sold without any covenant or warranty, expressed or implied. The recitals in the Trustee's deed shall be prima facie evidence of the truth of the statements made therein. Trustee shall apply the proceeds of the sale in the following order: (a) to all reasonable costs and expenses of the sale, including, but not limited to, reasonable Trustee's and attorney's fees and costs of title evidence; (b) to all sums secured by this Deed of Trust; and (c) the excess, if any, to the person or persons legally entitled thereto.

19. Borrower's Right to Reinstate. Notwithstanding Lender's acceleration of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. Borrower shall have the right to have any proceedings begun by Lender to enforce this Deed of Trust discontinued at any time prior to the earlier to occur of (i) the fifth day before sale of the Property pursuant to the power of sale contained in this Deed of Trust or (ii) entry of a judgment enforcing this Deed of Trust if: (a) Borrower pays Lender all sums which would be then due under this Deed of Trust, the Note and notes securing Future Advances, if any, had no acceleration occurred; (b) Borrower cures all breaches of any other covenants or agreements of Borrower contained in this Deed of Trust; (c) Borrower pays all reasonable expenses incurred by Lender and Trustee in enforcing the covenants and agreements of Borrower contained in this Deed of Trust and in enforcing Lender's and Trustee's remedies as provided in paragraph 18 hereof, including, but not limited to, reasonable attorney's fees; and (d) Borrower takes such action as Lender may reasonably require to assure that the lien of this Deed of Trust, Lender's interest in the Property and Borrower's obligation to pay the sums

secured by this Deed of Trust shall continue unimpaired. Upon such payment and cure by Borrower, this Deed of Trust and the obligations secured hereby shall remain in full force and effect as if no acceleration had occurred.

20. Assignment of Rents; Appointment of Receiver; Lender in Possession. As additional security hereunder, Borrower hereby assigns to Lender the rents of the Property, provided that Borrower shall, prior to acceleration under paragraph 18 hereof or abandonment of the Property, have the right to collect and retain such rents as they become due and payable.

Upon acceleration under paragraph 18 hereof or abandonment of the Property, Lender, in person, by agent or by judicially appointed receiver, shall be entitled to enter upon, take possession of and manage the Property and to collect the rents of the Property including those past due. All rents collected by Lender or the receiver shall be applied first to payment of the costs of management of the Property and collection of rents, including, but not limited to, receiver's fees, premiums on receiver's bonds and reasonable attorney's fees, and then to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. Lender and the receiver shall be liable to account only for those rents actually received.

shall be secured by this Deed of Trust 22. Reconveyance. Upon payme the Property and shall surrender this to Trustee. Trustee shall reconvey the thereto. Such person or persons shall 23. Substitute Trustee. In accord a successor trustee to any Trustee appreciated to all the title, power and dut	equest of Borrower, Lender, at Lender's option prior to full reconveyance of the make Future Advances to Borrower. Such Future Advances, with interest thereon, when evidenced by promissory notes stating that said notes are secured hereby, not of all sums secured by this Deed of Trust, Lender shall request Trustee to reconvey Deed of Trust and all notes evidencing indebtedness secured by this Deed of Trust Property without warranty and without charge to the person or persons legally entitled pay all costs of recordation, if any, lance with applicable law, Lender may from time to time remove Trustee and appoint sointed hereunder. Without conveyance of the Property, the successor trustee shall less conferred upon the Trustee herein and by applicable law, this not currently used for agricultural, timber or grazing purposes.
	er has executed this Deed of Trust.
्र पुरस्केत्रकार हैत. क्षात्र महस्त्रकारी, संभागता राज्य हुन हैने प्राची के किसी कारण महस्त्री की तकते. ब्रुग्तक के साम	
्रा चार्चित्रक पुरस्कात कर्षा है। सम्बद्धान कर्षा क्षेत्रक कर्षा है। स्वारत कर्षा महिन्दा के प्रोतिक के स्वारत कर स्वारत कर है कर स्वारत कर है कर स्वारत कर है कर स्वारत है कि स्वार	Mwiman L. HOTimes
्रा अस्तर कर्या कर्षण होती अञ्चलके पुरस्ता कर्या करियो स्थान कर्या अस्ति अस्ति स्थानिक क्रिक्ट कर्या करियो कर्या	ati kaating sinini ny italiki sigaa la lagga sahai gaga saa la ahaa ahaa ahaa ahaa ahaa ahaa a
ing the Magnesian of Styles and Styles in Styles The land of Styles and Styles are served in the Styles and Styles and Styles and Styles and Styles and Styles	apalt. Holmes
n de la companya de La companya de la co	April 1974 in April 1974 in the State of the
STATE OF OREGON, Klamat	h County ss:
医三氏性乳腺性 医氯化甲基甲酚醇基二甲酚医甲基	化二甲基苯有克克 经存货帐 医克克尔 电自电流 医二氏性皮肤 医克特特氏病病 医二十二氏 医二十二氏
On this 4C11 THURMAN L. HOLMES AND O	.day of AH February 19 80, personally appeared the above named PAL # HOLMES, Husband and Wife and acknowledged
the foregoing instrument to be t	heirvoluntary act and deed.
(Official Seal),	Before me:
My Commission expires: //-/2-8	
	Notary Public for Oregon
PUBLIVE	
TO TRUSTEE, W	REQUEST FOR RECONVEYANCE
The undersigned is the holder with all other indebtedness secured said note or notes and this Deed of	of the note or notes secured by this Deed of Trust. Said note or notes, together by this Deed of Trust, have been paid in full. You are hereby directed to cancel Trust, which are delivered hereby, and to reconvey, without warranty, all the deed of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto.
Date:	ra nguru kepalipangan jerangan legeleri tanggalaga lipalahan legelergi. Sugeri lebeleri Tang lan unggangalagan propinsang dan apin dalah sanggan perbelergi anggan beleri dan
ning axill synthic basismin pady i king an pilakan print	가는 얼음을 잃었다. 함께 있는 점심에는 요리를 하고 있었다는 것은 사람이 되는 생님은 그는 것이 되었다. 그는 그는 그는 그는 것이 없다.
प्राचित्रकार विकास स्थापना स्थापना स्थापना है। स्थापनी स्थापनी स्थापना सम्बद्धान के स्थापना स्थापना स्थापना स्थापना स्थापना स्थापना स्थापना स्थापना स्थापना	: 현실 사용 (1) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
या । अस्तु विक्रिक्षेत्रक का मुन्ति के स्टब्स्ट्रिक सुद्धा है। सन्दर्भ का अस्तु का स्टब्स्ट्रिक स्टब्स्ट्रिक स्टब्स्ट्रिक स्टब्स्ट्रिक स्टब्स्ट्रिक स्टब्स्ट्रिक स्टब्स्ट्रिक	feren segni vir, kren gelikke vig liger elikser, genin væfengen vir, ligt i ligt i litt i litt i still silv si Fra ligt frakkelen er eft begrædere være månniste tilf fort plastike i vir eller i sligt i litter.
	ায়ে কোনো এক প্রয়োগ পর্যার ক্ষার্থিক প্রতিক্রা ক্ষার্থিক প্রকাশিক প্রতিক্রিক বিভাগ করে। এই বিভাগ বিভাগ করে বি সংক্রামে ব্রুদ্ধে বিষ্ণান্ধ সাম্পর্যার ক্রানুষ্ঠিক বিভাগ করিবলৈ বিভাগ করে বিভাগ বিভাগ বিভাগ বিভাগ বিভাগ বিভাগ
a magalik bajir Malawidi Sariya ayang atyaya dal	하는 사람들이 되었다. 그는 사람들은 사람들이 되는 것이 되었다. 그 사용하다 화를 보는 보다는 보다를 하는 것이 되는 것이 되었다.
्रा । विश्व । अध्यक्षित्र कर रोत् प्रवेश कुछ्या है। अर विश्व किस्तु विश्व कर विश्व विकास स्थापन	र प्रकासको प्रस्ति क्षा कामानुष्य क्षेत्रीच्यां चा कामानुष्य क्षित्रीच्या स्थान स्थान स्थान स्थान स्थान स्थान चुल्लामुख्य सम्बन्ध का सुन्तर सुमानुष्य कार्य प्रदेश स्थान स्थान
 Designation (September 1997) und designation (2017). Open Designation (September 1997) und designation (September 1997). 	u francia Lu fegretu er kritig færu tittig, oggregetu vik og at til er. Efter efgreget fra flortet er gettigt er egget efter at forste til fransk forskelle.
	(Space Below This Line Reserved For Lender and Recorder)
	TATE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; ss.
	Hed for record at request of Transamerica Title Co.
(1) A supplied that is the supplied to the	oclock A. M., or
	suly recorded in Vol. M80 , of Mortgages on Page 233
	wm D. MILNE, County Cle-
기가 되는 사람들이 사람들이 되는 것이 되었다. 기계	$\mathcal{L}_{\mathcal{L}}$

TATE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; SS.	
"Hed for record at request ofTransamerica_1	Trle Co.
ons 6th day of February A. D. 19 SO of	$\frac{1:10}{\text{o'clock}}$ M., or
july recorded in Vol. M80 , of Mortgages	on Page 2339
∕ Wm D. N	ILNE, County Clear
By Sernethan	Matich